
City of Los Angeles * Department of Recreation & Parks 
Mar Vista Recreation Center 

11430 Woodbine St. Los Angeles, CA 90066 
laparks.org/reccenter/mar-vista 

SPRING TENNIS 2025 
CLASSES BEGIN THE WEEK OF April 13th, 2025

Registration begins on Monday, February  3rd, 2025

 

Achieving gender equity through a continuous commitment to girls and women in sports. People of all abilities are welcome to participate
in our programs. Reasonable accommodations must be made with prior arrangements.  All programs, classes and activities are subject

to change and/or cancellation.   Refund Policy: All ref﻿und requests are subject to a 20% administration fee.

YOUTH
Monday 

7-9
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5-6

4:00pm-
5:00pm $200 TBD MON

04/14,04/21,04/28,05/05,
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10-12

$200

$200

$200
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MON

MON13-17

5:00pm-
6:00pm

TBD

TBD

TBD

04/14,04/21,04/28,05/05,
05/12,05/19,06/02,06/09

 
04/14,04/21,04/28,05/05,
05/12,05/19/06/02,06/09

04/14,04/21,04/28,05/05,
05/12,05/19,06/02/06/09
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7-9

10-12

$200

$200
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TUE

TUE

04/15,04/22,04/29,05/06,
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YOUTH
Wednesday
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Wednesday
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$200

$200

$200

$200
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TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

04/16,04/23,04/30,05/07,
05/14,05/21,05/28,06/04

04/16,04/23,04/30,05/07,
05/14,05/21,05/28,06/04, 

04/16,04/23,04/30,05/07,
05/14,05/21,05/28,06/04

04/16,04/23,04/30,05/07,
05/14,05/21,05/28,06/04, 

4:00pm-
5:00pm

5:00pm-
6:00pm

4:00pm-
5:00pm

5:00pm-
6:00pm
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6:00pm

4:00pm-
5:00pm

4:00pm-
5:00pm

5:00pm-
6:00pm

5:00pm-
6:00pm

04/15,04/22,04/29,05/06,
05/13,05/20,05/27,06/03

No classes or activities on May 24th, and May 26th
SPRING session is 8 weeks. RAIN may extend the session.

 Please ask your instructor for more details.



WINTER ADULT TENNIS LESSONS 
                                          $200 FOR 8 WEEKS (18+)
     Monday:
 Beginning 8am
Intermediate 9am

     Tuesday:
Beginning 8am
Intermediate 9am

    Wednesday:
Beginning 8am
Intermediate 9am
PM Beginning 6pm
PM Intermediate 6pm

    Thursday:
Beginning 8am
Intermediate 9am
PM Beginning 6pm
PM Intermediate 6pm

     Friday: 
Beginning 8am
Intermediate 9am

SPRING TENNIS 2025 
Continued

CLASSES BEGIN ON WEEK OF April 13th, 2025
Registration begins on Monday,February 3,2025

    If classes are cancelled due to inclement weather, 
please check with instructor for other dates.

04/14,04/21,04/28,05/05,
05/12,05/19,06/02,06/09

04/15,04/22,04/29,05/06,
05/13,05/20,05/27,06/03

04/16,04/23,04/30,05/07,0
5/14,05/21,05/28,06/04, 

04/17, 04/24, 05/01, 05/08,
05/15, 05/22, 5/29, 06/05

YOUTH
Thursday

AGES
7-9

4:00pm-
5:00pm $200 TBD THU

04/17, 04/24, 05/01, 05/08,
05/15, 05/22, 5/29, 06/05

YOUTH
Thursday

YOUTH
Thursday

GIRLS
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10-12 $200

$200

$200
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THU
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13-17

5:00pm-
6:00pm

5:00pm-
6:00pm

1:00pm-
2:00pm
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TBD

TBD
04/19, 04/26, 05/03, 05/10,

05/17, 5/31, 06/07, 06/14

10-13 $2002:00pm-
3:00pm

TBD SAT

04/17, 04/24, 05/01, 05/08,
05/15, 05/22, 5/29, 06/05

04/17, 04/24, 05/01, 05/08,
05/15, 05/22, 5/29, 06/05

GIRLS
Saturday 7-9

04/19, 04/26, 05/03, 05/10,
05/17, 5/31, 06/07, 06/14

04/18, 04/25, 05/02, 05/09,
05/16, 05/23, 5/30, 06/06


