City of Los Angeles * Department of Recreation & Parks Mar Vista Recreation Center 11430 Woodbine St. Los Angeles, CA 90066 laparks.org/reccenter/mar-vista

RING TENNIS 2025

CLASSES BEGIN THE WEEK OF April 13th, 2025

Registration begins on Monday, February 3rd, 2025

YOUTH Monday	AGES 5-6	4:00pm- 5:00pm	\$200	TBD	MON	04/14,04/21,04/28,05/05, 05/12,05/19,06/02,06/09
YOUTH Monday	7-9	4:00pm- 5:00pm	\$200	TBD	MON	04/14,04/21,04/28,05/05, 05/12,05/19,06/02,06/09
YOUTH Monday	10-12	5:00pm- 6:00pm	\$200	TBD	MON	04/14,04/21,04/28,05/05, 05/12,05/19/06/02,06/09
YOUTH Monday	13-17	5:00pm- 6:00pm	\$200	TBD	MON	04/14,04/21,04/28,05/05, 05/12,05/19,06/02/06/09
YOUTH Tuesday	7-9	4:00pm- 5:00pm	\$200	TBD	TUE	04/15,04/22,04/29,05/06, 05/13,05/20,05/27,06/03
YOUTH Tuesday	10-12	5:00pm- 6:00pm	\$200	TBD	TUE	04/15,04/22,04/29,05/06, 05/13,05/20,05/27,06/03
YOUTH Tuesday	13-17	5:00pm- 6:00pm	\$200	TBD	TUE	04/15,04/22,04/29,05/06, 05/13,05/20,05/27,06/03
YOUTH Wednesday	5-6	4:00pm- 5:00pm	\$200	TBD	WED	04/16,04/23,04/30,05/07, 05/14,05/21,05/28,06/04
YOUTH Wednesday	7-9	4:00pm- 5:00pm	\$200	TBD	WED	04/16,04/23,04/30,05/07, 05/14,05/21,05/28,06/04,
YOUTH Wednesday	10-12	5:00pm- 6:00pm	\$200	TBD	WED	04/16,04/23,04/30,05/07, 05/14,05/21,05/28,06/04
YOUTH Wednesday	13-17	5:00pm- 6:00pm	\$200	TBD	WED	04/16,04/23,04/30,05/07, 05/14,05/21,05/28,06/04,
	-		-			

No classes or activities on May 24th, and May 26th SPRING session is 8 weeks. RAIN may extend the session. Please ask your instructor for more details.

Achieving gender equity through a continuous commitment to girls and women in sports. People of all abilities are welcome to participate in our programs. Reasonable accommodations must be made with prior arrangements. All programs, classes and activities are subject to change and/or cancellation. *Refund Policy: All refund requests are subject to a 20% administration fee.*

SPRING TENNIS 2025

Continued

CLASSES BEGIN ON WEEK OF April 13th, 2025 Registration begins on Monday, February 3,2025

If classes are cancelled due to inclement weather, please check with instructor for other dates.

YOUTH Thursday	AGES 7-9	4:00pm- 5:00pm	\$200	TBD	THU	04/17, 04/24, 05/01, 05/08, 05/15, 05/22, 5/29, 06/05
YOUTH Thursday	10-12	5:00pm- 6:00pm	\$200	TBD	THU	04/17, 04/24, 05/01, 05/08, 05/15, 05/22, 5/29, 06/05
YOUTH Thursday	13-17	5:00pm- 6:00pm	\$200	TBD	THU	04/17, 04/24, 05/01, 05/08, 05/15, 05/22, 5/29, 06/05
GIRLS Saturday	7-9	1:00pm- 2:00pm	\$200	TBD	SAT	04/19, 04/26, 05/03, 05/10, 05/17, 5/31, 06/07, 06/14
GIRLS Saturday	10-13	2:00pm- 3:00pm	\$200	TBD	SAT	04/19, 04/26, 05/03, 05/10, 05/17, 5/31, 06/07, 06/14

WINTER ADULT TENNIS LESSONS \$200 FOR 8 WEEKS (18+)

Monday: Beginning &am Intermediate 9am

Tuesday: Beginning &am Intermediate 9am

Wednesday:

Beginning &am Intermediate 9am PM Beginning 6pm PM Intermediate 6pm

Thursday:

Beginning &am Intermediate 9am PM Beginning 6pm PM Intermediate 6pm

Friday:

Beginning &am Intermediate 9am 04/14,04/21,04/28,05/05, 05/12,05/19,06/02,06/09

04/15,04/22,04/29,05/06, 05/13,05/20,05/27,06/03

04/16,04/23,04/30,05/07,0 5/14,05/21,05/28,06/04,

04/17, 04/24, 05/01, 05/08, 05/15, 05/22, 5/29, 06/05

04/18, 04/25, 05/02, 05/09, 05/16, 05/23, 5/30, 06/06

